
 
 

Located just 11 miles from the Jurassic Coast, in the small village of Hooke in rural West 
Dorset, Hooke Court, Dorset, is a magnificent setting in which to stimulate and educate 
children.

24 acres of stunning parkland, a Grade II listed 14th century manor house, with 
ornamental moat, Fish Pond, landscaped gardens, woodlands, playground and playing 
fields make this a truly beautiful and inspirational Field Study Centre.

Outdoor Adventure & Team Building  Hooke Court, Dorset-

Hooke Court, Dorset
8 días
Programa: " Outdoor Adventure and Team Building " 
Alojamiento en Hooke Court en dormitorios compartidos con literas y baños compartidos. Desayuno, comida y cena y 2 tentempiés 
Visita a Perrott Hill School 
Excursión a Exeter 

08.30
09.30
12.30
13.30
17.00
18.45
19.30

08.30
09.30
12.15
13.15

17.00
18.00
19.30

08.30
09.30
12.15
13.15
17.00
18.00
19.30

08.30
09.30
17.00
18.00
19.30

08.30

Arrive at Hooke Court

Breakfast
Bridge the Moat
Lunch
Low ropes, then orienteering
Meeting at Perrott Hill School: “Career Talk”
Evening meal
Night walk

Breakfast
Forest school day 
Lunch
Forest school day continued
Free time
Evening Meal
Shell craft

Breakfast
Food and farming day
Lunch
Paint a pot
Food anda farming continued with visit to local trout and dairy farm
Free time
Evening meal
Decoupage and quilling on cards for parents perhaps??

Breakfast
Visit to EXETER
Free time - pack for home trip
Evening meal
Maybe disco or barn dance?

Breakfast
Depart Hooke Court after lunch

SUNDAY

MONDAY

08.30
09.30
12.15
13.15
17.00
18.00
19.30

Breakfast
Tribal kingdom day
Lunch
Tribal kingdom day continued plus team building games
Free time
Evening meal
Campfire entertainment (English & Spanish songs)

08.00
09.00
 
13.00
14.00
17.00
18.00
19.30

Breakfast
Depart to Perrott Hill School
Visit to Perrott Hill School guided by English students
Lunch
Rocket workshop
Free time
Evening meal
Balloon buggies

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

SUNDAY

PROGRAMA

TUESDAY

Hooke Court 


